Winneshiek Medical Center Foundation Funds



It is easy to join our efforts in supporting Winneshiek Medical Center's Foundation. The traditional methods of sharing your time, talents, and treasures are greatly appreciated by all and do make a difference in the health and wellness of so many in our community. That's what the Winneshiek Medical Center Foundation is all about – building upon the great health care received at Winneshiek Medical Center – to help individuals, families, and friends be prepared to deal with a variety of health issues. Building a healthier community means enhancing the quality of life not only today, but also for generations to come.

About Our Funds

Winneshiek Medical Center Foundation Endowment Fund supports the Winneshiek Medical Center in providing continued quality healthcare.



Winneshiek Medical Center Foundation Quasi-Endowment Fund supports the charitable activities of the Winneshiek Medical Center Foundation.

Guy Johnson Memorial Endowment Fund supports the charitable activities of the Winneshiek Medical Center Foundation, prioritizing the areas of Diabetes, Parkinson's Disease, and health-related education.

Donors may choose where to direct their donations. Check the box below next to the area you wish to fund. Your gift will also be eligible for federal deductions for charitable giving and may qualify for the Endow lowa 25% state tax credit. Funds are held with the Winneshiek County Community Foundation. To learn more about these funds, contact the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106 or info@cfneia.org.

Yes! I/we want to support the Winneshiek Medical Center Foundation through a gift to one of their funds.

Tool is the state to support and statement insulation of succession and agric to one of another succession.	
I am making my donation to:	
	Winneshiek Medical Center Foundation Endowment Fund - give online at fund.cfneia.org/winneshiekmedical
	Winneshiek Medical Center Foundation Quasi-Endowment Fund - give online at
	fund.cfneia.org/winneshiekmedicalquasi

☐ Guy Johnson Memorial Endowment Fund - give online at fund.cfneia.org/guyjohnson

Enclosed is my check for \$	
Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Phone	
Email	
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	

Make checks payable to the fund/s selected above. Please mail checks to:

Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle, Cedar Falls, IA 50613

Funds held with the



An affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa which is confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.